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Time

Details

Leader

0900-1000hrs

1000-1100hrs

1100-1130hrs
1130-1300hrs

0900-0930hrs
0930-1100hrs

1100-1130hrs
1130-1300hrs

0900-0930hrs
0930-1100hrs
1100-1130hrs
1130-1300hrs

0900-0930hrs
0930-1100hrs
1130-1300hrs

1300-1330hrs

Welcome and introductions

Aims and objectives of

providing genetic services

Coffee break

Breaking news to patients e.g.

poor prognosis, bad test
results.

Core skills.

26 April, 2016
Feedback on Day 1
Dealing with clinical
uncertainty

Coffee break

Breaking news

Feedback on Day 2
Challenges in our work
Coffee break

Breaking news

Feedback from Day 3
Challenges in our work
Skills practice

Feedback.

Key resources for patients

and professionals

25 April, 2016
What does your name mean?
Hopes and wishes for this week.
Discussion of resources, priorities and
objectives in Armenia.

Lecture/group discussion.
Role play.

Clinical and laboratory testing, reporting,
disclosing news.

Practice core skills.
What is hard for me about uncertainty
and/or bad news?
How does this influence my clinical
practice?

27 April, 2016

Discussion of difficult cases

Reiterate core skills.
Skills practice by role play — breaking
bad news.

28 April, 2016

Discussion of difficult cases
Skills practice role play on prenatal with
uncertain outcome and group discussion.

29 April, 2016
Selection, modification and sharing or
resources to support professional
education and patient care.
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