

## MEDGEN

Developing Medical Genetics Education Through Curriculum Reforms And Establishment Of Postgraduate Training Programs

## Plymouth University Training on Genetic Counselling at Yerevan State Medical University

Time		Details	Leader
		25 April, 2016	
0900-1000hrs	Welcome and introductions	What does your name mean? Hopes and wishes for this week.	Heather Skirton
1000-1100hrs	Aims and objectives of providing genetic services	Discussion of resources, priorities and objectives in Armenia.	Peter Lunt
1100-1130hrs	Coffee break		
1130-1300hrs	<ul><li>Breaking news to patients e.g.</li><li>poor prognosis, bad test results.</li><li>Core skills.</li></ul>	Lecture/group discussion. Role play.	Heather Skirton, Selina Goodman
0000 00201	26 April, 2016		
0900-0930hrs	Feedback on Day 1		
0930-1100hrs	Dealing with clinical uncertainty	Clinical and laboratory testing, reporting, disclosing news.	Peter Lunt
1100-1130hrs	Coffee break		
1130-1300hrs	Breaking news	Practice core skills. What is hard for me about uncertainty and/or bad news? How does this influence my clinical practice?	Heather Skirton, Selina Goodman
		27 April, 2016	
0900-0930hrs	Feedback on Day 2		
0930-1100hrs	Challenges in our work	Discussion of difficult cases	All
1100-1130hrs	Coffee break		
1130-1300hrs	Breaking news	Reiterate core skills. Skills practice by role play – breaking bad news.	Heather Skirton
		28 April, 2016	
0900-0930hrs	Feedback from Day 3		
0930-1100hrs	Challenges in our work	Discussion of difficult cases	All
1130-1300hrs	Skills practice	Skills practice role play on prenatal with uncertain outcome and group discussion.	Heather Skirton
1300-1330hrs	Feedback.		
		29 April, 2016	
	Key resources for patients and professionals	Selection, modification and sharing or resources to support professional education and patient care.	Heather Skirton